
Date Time Tee Event
Thursday 9th May 0730 - 1300 Course Closed Ladies Spring Meeting 

Friday 10th May 0800 - 0900 1st Mens Greenhill Cup

Saturday 11th May 0900 - 0930 1st Mens Warren league v Shirley Park

Saturday 11th May 1400 - 1430 1st Ladies Centenary Plate v Chipstead

Sunday 12th May 0730 - 0930 1st Club Medal

Sunday 12th May 1230 -1300 1st Surrey 5s Match

Sunday 12th May 1330 - 1415 1st Ladies v Wimbledon Park

Monday 13th May 0800 - 1020 1st Seniors Stableford

Tuesday 14th May 0842 - 0945 1st & 10th Ladies Coronation Foursomes

Wednesday 15th May 0800 - 0930 1st Club Stableford

Thursday 16th May 1000 - 1030 1st Raynes Park Golf Society

Thursday 16th May 1230 - 1330 1st Mid Sussex Golf Society

Friday 17th May 0700 -1400 Course Closed Woodlands School Golf Day (shotgun start)

Friday 17th May 1430 - 1500 1st THUGS

Saturday 18th May 0900 - 0945 1st Men v West Surrey

Saturday 18th May 1330 - 1415 1st Past Captains Jack Gilmore Salver

Sunday 19th May 0700 - 1400 Course Closed Mens Captains Day (shotgun start)

The next 10 days at Tyrrells Wood


